SKU: PD-CRD105W
Porodo
105W Dual Port Dual Connector Car Charger
with 80CM Retractable Cable and Digital Display
1
Table of Contents
Features
Product Overview
Usage Instructions
Function Description
Specifications
Precautions
Warranty
Contact Us
2
2
2
3
3
4
5
5
2
Product Overview
Usage Instructions
Features
Before installing and using the product, please carefully read this User Manual to
guarantee correct usage and keep it secure for future reference.
1. Constantly displays the car battery voltage to ensure safe and optimal charging.
2. Works seamlessly with various devices, including smartphones, tablets, and
other digital gadgets.
3. Allows multiple devices to be charged at the same time without compromising
charging speed.
4. Includes an 80cm (2ft) retractable cable for convenient and clutter-free charging.
5. Delivers a powerful 105W total output to charge multiple devices efficiently.
1. Insert the car charger into the cigarette lighter interface in the car.
2. Connect one end of the charger cable to the output port of the car charger, and
the other end to the mobile phone or other digital devices. The device will begin
charging immediately.
Warning: Use this product only with vehicles that have voltages between 12V and
24V. Using it with voltages above 24V may cause irreversible damage to the product.
Type-C Cable 45W
USB-A 30W
Contactor
Type-C (PD) 30W
3
Function Description
Function Description
This charger supports a wide range of fast charging protocols, including PPS,
PD3.0, PD2.0, SCP, FCP, QC3.0, QC2.0, MTKPE+, and other mainstream protocols.
It features an 80cm built-in Type-C cable with a 45W output. The total output
across all ports is 105W, enabling simultaneous charging of multiple devices
efficiently.
SKU                                         PD-CRD105W
Input                                       DC 12V - 24V
USB-A Output                     5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/2.5A, 30W
USB-C Output                     5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/2.5A, 30W
Built-in Type-C                  5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/2.5A, 15V/3A, 20V/2.5A, 45W
PPS Samsung USB-C Port 11-3.3V/2.75A (25W)/ Built-in Cable
11.05-3.3V/4.05A (45W)
Product Name Porodo 105W Dual Port Dual Connector Car Charger
with 80CM Retractable Cable and Digital Display
Lightning Adapter            27W
Total Output                        105W
Cable Length                      80cm
Product Weight                 126g
Product Size                       135.3×60mm
Certificates                         CE, FCC, RoHS
4
Precautions
1. Ensure your device is plugged in for charging only AFTER the car engine is
started.
2. Avoid charging high-power devices to prevent potential damage from
excessive power draw.
3. Do not use the charger in humid environments or during thunderstorms.
4. Refrain from cleaning the charger with harsh chemicals or detergents.
5. Unplug the device immediately after use. Always use branded data cables.
6. This product is an electronic device. Handle with care and avoid dropping
or striking the product.
Warning:
Improper use of the product can easily cause damage to the product itself or
jeopardize the safety of personal property.
5
Contact Us
Products that you buy directly from our Porodo website or shop come with a
24-month warranty.
When you buy Porodo products from any of our approved sellers, you only get a
12-month warranty. If you want to extend this warranty, go to our website at
forget to upload a picture of the product too. After we've checked and accepted
your request, we'll send you an email to confirm that your product's warranty has
been extended.
For more info, please check:
If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:
Website: porodo.net
Service Support: support@porodo.net
Instagram: porodo
Warranty